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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
12.02.2011 - 12:00 Results
MRMC 25.14 MELNIKOV Vitaly RUS Herceg Novi 2010
MNE Open 25.58 JAUKOVIC Matija
MNE - 12 34.38 MITROVIC M.
MNE - 14 31.88 JAUKOVIC Matija
MNE - 16 29.85 JAUKOVIC Matija
MNE - 18 27.48 JAUKOVIC Matija
Points: FINA 2008

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

16 years and younger

1. OMICEVIC Antonio 95 HPS, Zagreb 28.71 546
2. LAZAREVIC Aleksandar 96 La Kolubara, LA 29.69 493
3. OBERAN Bruno 95 Jug, DU 31.35 419
4. ZOVKO Ivan 95 Jug, DU 31.41 417
5. KAPOR Miran 96 Velez, MO 32.43 379
6. NOCKA Dhimiter 96 Tirana Delfina S. 32.48 377
7. XHAFERRI Kristi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 32.65 371
8. HOXHA Jurgen 96 Teuta - Durres 32.67 370
9. BOJANIC Marko 96 Jadran, HN 33.38 347

10. SLAVIC Aljosa 96 Leotar, TR 33.44 345
11. HAXHIA Jusin 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 33.64 339
12. DJURIC Damir 95 Jug, DU 33.72 337
13. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TR 34.00 329
14. MARIC Adis 95 Velez, MO 35.50 289
15. BLAGOJEVIC Dragoljub 95 Jadran, HN 35.54 288
16. DJUROVIC Blazo 96 Jadran, HN 36.46 266
17. BLAGOJEVIC Ognjen 97 Jadran, HN 36.67 262
18. CERIBASHI Lindi 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 37.38 247
19. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 37.40 247
20. GOVACI Andi 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 37.81 239
21. NJIRIC Matej 99 Jug, DU 37.94 236
22. XHUKRI Lorin 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 38.42 228
23. MASLE Stjepo 95 Jug, DU 39.77 205
24. POPOVIC Ilija 98 Jadran, HN 40.13 200
25. ERELEZ Marko 00 Jug, DU 40.20 199
26. VIERDA Ernest 99 Jug, DU 41.01 187
27. CRNCEVIC Mateo 00 Jug, DU 41.45 181
28. HOXHA Harvi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 41.65 179
29. BARDHI Marsold 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 41.84 176
30. NACI Spiro 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 41.93 175
31. TUSHA Arber 00 K.S.Tirana, TI 43.12 161
32. STASTOLI Enes 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 43.70 155
33. BRAICA Bartol 99 Jug, DU 44.22 149
34. DURSUN Aleksa 98 Jadran, HN 44.55 146
35. ILIC Filip 98 Jadran, HN 44.65 145
36. GARDASEVIC Drago 99 Jadran, HN 45.13 140
37. DVORANI Klajdi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 45.14 140
38. BAZO Eno 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 45.19 140
39. STILLO Joan 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 45.76 135
40. BUTIGAN Ivan 99 Jug, DU 45.84 134
41. DERETIC Janko 99 Leotar, TR 46.06 132
42. RAKIPI Joni 99 K.S.Tirana, TI 46.27 130
43. BLAGOJEVIC Igor 00 Jadran, HN 47.46 121
44. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 48.12 116
45. VOJVODA Josip 00 Jug, DU 50.32 101
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 16 years and younger

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

46. FETISHAJ Keis 99 K.S.Tirana, TI 53.20 86
DSQ RADOS Arman 95 Velez, MO 37.80
DSQ ISAKU Genc 98 Teuta - Durres 40.35
DSQ KORBI Marko 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 40.88
DSQ BISMILJAK Bosko 01 Budva M-tel, BU 51.62
DNS STANOJEVIC Djordje 02 Primorac, KO
DNS MATKOVIC Marko 98 Jadran, HN
DNS GOGA Spiro 01 Iliria - Durres

Open

1. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 27.88 596
2. SILJEVSKI Radovan 86 Vojvodina, NS 27.90 595
3. STOJANOVIC Boris 89 Vojvodina, NS 28.40 564
4. OMICEVIC Antonio 95 HPS, Zagreb 28.71 546
5. DAUTOVIC Mirko 94 Vojvodina, NS 28.86 537
6. PEPAJ Jon 91 Tirana Delfina S. 29.06 526
7. LAZAREVIC Aleksandar 96 La Kolubara, LA 29.69 493
8. OBERAN Bruno 95 Jug, DU 31.35 419
9. ZOVKO Ivan 95 Jug, DU 31.41 417

10. LJESKOVIC Nikola 92 Leotar, TR 31.60 409
11. THAQI Rron 89 Step, PR 32.04 393
12. KAPOR Miran 96 Velez, MO 32.43 379
13. NOCKA Dhimiter 96 Tirana Delfina S. 32.48 377
14. XHAFERRI Kristi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 32.65 371
15. HOXHA Jurgen 96 Teuta - Durres 32.67 370
16. STANKOVIC Viktor 93 Jadran, HN 32.93 362
17. BOJANIC Marko 96 Jadran, HN 33.38 347
18. SLAVIC Aljosa 96 Leotar, TR 33.44 345
19. HAXHIA Jusin 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 33.64 339
20. DJURIC Damir 95 Jug, DU 33.72 337
21. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TR 34.00 329
22. MANJURA Adnan 94 Velez, MO 35.33 293
23. MARIC Adis 95 Velez, MO 35.50 289
24. MESHI Denis 94 Wilson - Tirana 35.52 288
25. BLAGOJEVIC Dragoljub 95 Jadran, HN 35.54 288
26. KOVACEVIC Filip 94 S.Star 2000, BG 35.86 280
27. DJUROVIC Blazo 96 Jadran, HN 36.46 266
28. BLAGOJEVIC Ognjen 97 Jadran, HN 36.67 262
29. CERIBASHI Lindi 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 37.38 247
30. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 37.40 247
31. GOVACI Andi 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 37.81 239
32. NJIRIC Matej 99 Jug, DU 37.94 236
33. KRISTAFI Renis 94 Partizani, TI 38.23 231
34. XHUKRI Lorin 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 38.42 228
35. MASLE Stjepo 95 Jug, DU 39.77 205
36. VOJINOVIC Vasilije 94 S.Star 2000, BG 40.07 201
37. POPOVIC Ilija 98 Jadran, HN 40.13 200
38. ERELEZ Marko 00 Jug, DU 40.20 199
39. VIERDA Ernest 99 Jug, DU 41.01 187
40. CRNCEVIC Mateo 00 Jug, DU 41.45 181
41. HOXHA Harvi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 41.65 179
42. BARDHI Marsold 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 41.84 176
43. NACI Spiro 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 41.93 175
44. TUSHA Arber 00 K.S.Tirana, TI 43.12 161
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

45. STASTOLI Enes 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 43.70 155
46. BRAICA Bartol 99 Jug, DU 44.22 149
47. DURSUN Aleksa 98 Jadran, HN 44.55 146
48. ILIC Filip 98 Jadran, HN 44.65 145
49. GARDASEVIC Drago 99 Jadran, HN 45.13 140
50. DVORANI Klajdi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 45.14 140
51. BAZO Eno 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 45.19 140
52. STILLO Joan 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 45.76 135
53. BUTIGAN Ivan 99 Jug, DU 45.84 134
54. DERETIC Janko 99 Leotar, TR 46.06 132
55. RAKIPI Joni 99 K.S.Tirana, TI 46.27 130
56. BLAGOJEVIC Igor 00 Jadran, HN 47.46 121
57. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 48.12 116
58. VOJVODA Josip 00 Jug, DU 50.32 101
59. FETISHAJ Keis 99 K.S.Tirana, TI 53.20 86

DSQ RADOS Arman 95 Velez, MO 37.80
DSQ ISAKU Genc 98 Teuta - Durres 40.35
DSQ KORBI Marko 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 40.88
DSQ BISMILJAK Bosko 01 Budva M-tel, BU 51.62
DNS GOGA Spiro 01 Iliria - Durres
DNS MATKOVIC Marko 98 Jadran, HN
DNS STANOJEVIC Djordje 02 Primorac, KO
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